Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:76 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 333083 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 333083 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 496/1000 (Four hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 49.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: ATKT

20/02/2026 Page No.12 ba6dfd4b-aa26-4e9c-9e44-837f0efe9bec

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019058 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019058 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 451/1000 (Four hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 45.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: Fail

20/02/2026 Page No.14 ba6dfd4b-aa26-4e9c-9e44-837f0efe9bec

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019095 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019095 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 464/1000 (Four hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 46.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: Fail

20/02/2026 Page No.15 ba6dfd4b-aa26-4e9c-9e44-837f0efe9bec

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1610376 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1610376 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 527/1000 (Five hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 52.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass

20/02/2026 Page No.16 ba6dfd4b-aa26-4e9c-9e44-837f0efe9bec

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923234 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923234 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 569/1000 (Five hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 56.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

20/02/2026 Page No.17 ba6dfd4b-aa26-4e9c-9e44-837f0efe9bec

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025